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Table 2.1
Country of Residence and Journey Purpose of terminal passengers at the 2023 survey airports.

International Business International Leisure Domestic Business Domestic Leisure
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 461 4.2  357 3.2  7,997 72.8  1,174 10.7  410 3.7  15 0.1  544 4.9  33 0.3  10,991 100
East Midlands 65 1.7  19 0.5  3,354 87.9  262 6.9  16 0.4  0 0.0  95 2.5  3 0.1  3,814 100
Gatwick 1,860 4.9  1,186 3.1  23,602 61.9  8,563 22.5  831 2.2  24 0.1  1,941 5.1  122 0.3  38,129 100
Heathrow 5,969 7.6  7,628 9.7  27,013 34.2  33,762 42.8  1,081 1.4  205 0.3  2,304 2.9  1,003 1.3  78,963 100
London City 499 14.7  506 14.9  900 26.5  766 22.6  455 13.4  18 0.5  208 6.1  42 1.2  3,394 100
Luton 769 4.9  545 3.4  9,908 62.7  3,319 21.0  400 2.5  19 0.1  752 4.8  88 0.6  15,801 100
Manchester 1,509 5.5  677 2.5  19,779 72.1  3,720 13.6  400 1.5  37 0.1  1,147 4.2  171 0.6  27,440 100
Stansted 1,290 4.7  973 3.5  16,385 59.1  7,697 27.8  322 1.2  13 0.0  867 3.1  163 0.6  27,709 100

Total 12,421 6.0  11,891 5.8  108,937 52.8  59,262 28.7  3,916 1.9  332 0.2  7,858 3.8  1,625 0.8  206,241 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions
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Table 2.2
Country of Residence and Journey Purpose of terminal passengers at the 2023 survey airports.

Business Leisure
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 872 7.9  372 3.4  8,540 77.7  1,207 11.0  10,991 100
East Midlands 81 2.1  19 0.5  3,449 90.4  265 6.9  3,814 100
Gatwick 2,691 7.1  1,210 3.2  25,543 67.0  8,685 22.8  38,129 100
Heathrow 7,049 8.9  7,832 9.9  29,317 37.1  34,765 44.0  78,963 100
London City 954 28.1  524 15.4  1,109 32.7  807 23.8  3,394 100
Luton 1,170 7.4  564 3.6  10,660 67.5  3,407 21.6  15,801 100
Manchester 1,909 7.0  714 2.6  20,926 76.3  3,891 14.2  27,440 100
Stansted 1,611 5.8  986 3.6  17,251 62.3  7,860 28.4  27,709 100

Total 16,337 7.9  12,223 5.9  116,795 56.6  60,887 29.5  206,241 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions
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Table 2.3
Characteristics of terminal passengers at the 2023 survey airports.

International Domestic
Airport UK Foreign UK Foreign Total

000's % 000's % 000's % 000's % 000's %

Birmingham 8,458 77.0  1,531 13.9  954 8.7  48 0.4  10,991 100
East Midlands 3,418 89.6  280 7.4  112 2.9  3 0.1  3,814 100
Gatwick 25,462 66.8  9,750 25.6  2,772 7.3  146 0.4  38,129 100
Heathrow 32,981 41.8  41,390 52.4  3,385 4.3  1,207 1.5  78,963 100
London City 1,399 41.2  1,271 37.5  663 19.5  60 1.8  3,394 100
Luton 10,677 67.6  3,864 24.5  1,152 7.3  108 0.7  15,801 100
Manchester 21,288 77.6  4,398 16.0  1,547 5.6  208 0.8  27,440 100
Stansted 17,674 63.8  8,669 31.3  1,188 4.3  177 0.6  27,709 100

Total 121,358 58.8  71,153 34.5  11,773 5.7  1,957 0.9  206,241 100

Note: Excludes  interviews where passengers may not have answered all relevant core questions
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